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Summer 2026 Written External Exam Timetable 
 

Date Morning Exams start at 9am Afternoon Exams start at 1pm 

Friday 1st May  BTEC Tec Travel and Tourism 2 hr  (Influences on Global 
Travel and Tourism) 

Monday 4th  May Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 5th May Health and Social Care  2hr (Health and Wellbeing) 
Award in Number and Measure (1hr 30mins)  

Wednesday 6th May Award in Algebra (1hr 30mins)  

Thursday 7th May 
BTEC Sport  1hr 30m (Developing Fitness to Improve Other 
Participants Performance in Sport and Physical Activity) 
Psychology 1hr 45m (Paper 1 Cognition and behaviour) 

Citizenship Studies 1hr 45mins (Paper 1)  

Friday 8th May  Geology 1hr 15m (Component 1 – Geological Principles 
*Onscreen) 

Monday 11th May English Literature 1 1hr 45mins 
(Shakespeare and 19th Century novel)  

Tuesday 12th May  Religious Studies A 1 1hr 45mins 
(Paper 1 -Buddhism and Christianity )  

Combined Science - Biology 1 1hr 15mins 
Biology 1 1hr 45mins  

Wednesday 13th 
May Geography  1hr 45mins (Paper 1 Investigating Geographical Issues) Computer Science 2hr (Paper 1 Computational thinking and 

problem solving (Python))   

Thursday 14th May Maths 1 1hr 30mins (Paper 1 Non Calculator) 
Psychology 1hr 45mins  (Paper 2 Social context and behaviour) 
Citizenship Studies 1hr 45mins (Paper 2) 

Friday 15th May History 1hr 20m (Paper 1 Crime & Punishment) IT 1hr 30mins  (IT in the digital world) 

Monday 
18th May 

Combined Science - Chemistry 1 1hr 15m 
Chemistry 1 1hr 45mins  

Tuesday 19th May English Literature 2 2hr 15mins 
(Modern texts and poetry) 

Computer Science 1hr 45mins (Paper 2 Computing concepts, 
code refinement and testing) 

Wednesday 20th  
May  Religious Studies A 2 1hr 45mins  (Paper 2) 

Geology 1hr 30mins (Component 2 Investigative Geology) 

Thursday 21st May English Language 1 1hr 45mins (Explorations in creative reading & 
writing) 

 

Friday 22nd May Physical Education  1hr 15mins (Paper 1 The Human body and 
movement in physical activity and sport)  

Monday 1st June Physical Education  1hr 15mins (Paper 2 Socio-cultural influences and 
well-being in physical activity and sport)  

Tuesday 2nd June Combined Science - Physics 1 1hr 15mins 
Physics 1 1hr 45mins 

Statistics 1hr 30mins (Paper 1) 
Polish H:45m/1h F:35m/45m (Listening and Reading) 

Wednesday 3rd  
June Maths 2 1hr 30mins (Paper 2 Calculator) Geography  1hr 30m  (Paper 2 Problem Solving Geography) 

Thursday 4th June History 1hr 50mins   (Paper 2 Superpower relations & Early 
Elizabethan England)  

Friday 5th June 
English Language 2  1hr 45mins (Writers’ viewpoints and perspectives) 
 
 

 

Monday 8th June 
Combined Science - Biology 2 1hr 15mins 
Biology 2 1hr 45mins Level 2 Hair and Beauty Studies 2hrs (Theory Exam)  

Tuesday 9th June Spanish F:50mins H:1hr 5mins (Listening and Understanding) History 1hr 30m (Paper 3 Weimar and Nazi Germany, 1918–39 ) 

Wednesday 10th 
June Maths 3 1hr 30mins   (Paper 3 Calculator)  

Thursday 11th June Geography 1hr 30mins (Paper 3 Applied Fieldwork Enquiry)  

Friday 12th June Combined Science - Chemistry 2 1hr 15m 
Chemistry 2 1hr 45mins 

Statistics 1hr 30m (Paper 2) 
Hospitality and Catering 1hr 20m (Unit 1 The hospitality and 
catering industry) 
Polish H:1h15m, F:1h (Writing)  

Monday 15th  June Combined Science - Physics 2 1hr 15mins 
Physics 2 1hr 45mins  

Tuesday 16th  June Spanish F:45mins H:1hr (Reading and Understanding)  

Wednesday 17th 
June Spanish F:1hr 15mins H: 1hr 20mins  (Writing)  

Wednesday 24th 
June JCQ Contingency Day 

Exam Results Day - Thursday 20th August 2026  (10am-11am) 
 


